
CircuitCounty Division Casetype Pending Start Filed Disposed Pending End

18W MONTGOMERY None ADOPTION

DECEDENT ESTATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

1 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

SMALL ESTATE

Total

Total

POLK None SMALL ESTATE

Total

1 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

Total

Total

Grand Total

3

1

1

1

3

3

5

4

1

1

1

214

17

5

103

68

12

2

2

1

4

24

1

7

4

1

2

9

67

13

5

16

14

9

2

1

7

171

5

94

58

3

2

1

2

6

2172772172

15

15

15

15

622

2

12

5

361

188

12

1

1

4

36

41

6

10

1

1

1

22

144

9

2

36

49

8

1

2

5

32

519

2

3

3

331

149

4

1

26

62256159519

83983231691

83983231691

Summary



CircuitCounty DivisionCasetype

Manner of Disposition  /  Trial Type
Dismissed

non-trial unknown
Judgment

bench non-trial unknown
18W MONTGOME

RY
1 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total
Total

POLK 1 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total
Total

Total

Grand Total

1

1

7

5

2

10

1

2

4

3

2

2

17 102

2

2

39

6

10

1

1

1

20

239

17 2492

17 2492

Manner of Disposition



CircuitCounty Division Casetype
Age of Pending End

< 1 yr 1-2 yrs > 2 yrs
18W MONTGOMERY None ADOPTION

DECEDENT ESTATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

1 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

SMALL ESTATE

Total

Total

POLK 1 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

Total

Total

Grand Total

1

1

2

1

1

132

80

45

1

2

1

3

27

5

10

9

2

1

55

12

5

13

14

9

1

1

1322857

428

2

298

117

1

1

9

79

3

2

31

25

3

15

115

9

3

32

46

8

1

4

12

42879115

560107172

560107172

Age of Pending End


